Tele Vue Dioptrx, Your Prescription for Better Viewing
When attached to any of the following long eye relief Tele
Vue eyepieces, DIOPTRX compensates for your eyesight
astigmatism. Most of these eyepieces have long eye relief
for eyeglass wearers, so simply adding DIOPTRX to
replace your eyeglasses should leave you with comfortable
eye relief.  DIOPTRX corrects astigmatism only, since
focusing compensates for your power correction.
DIOPTRX Astigmatism correction
Every DIOPTRX includes
a rubber eyeguard and
lens cover
Your eyeglass prescription should look
something like the example below. Your
DIOPTRX value should match the CYL
(cylinder) value for your preferred viewing eye.
If you require more than 3.5 diopters correction,
call Tele Vue (845-469-4551) for info on
“stacking” DIOPTRX
 SPHERICAL CYL AXIS
O.D.
(Right eye)
XX XX XX
O.S.
(Left eye)
XX XX XX
product code (in diopters)
DRX-0025 0.25
DRX-0050 0.50
DRX-0075 0.75
DRX-0100 1.00
DRX-0150 1.50
DRX-0200 2.00
DRX-0225 2.25
DRX-0250 2.50
DRX-0300 3.00
DRX-0350 3.50
Installation Instructions (Additional technical information is available on our website at:  www.televue.com)
1) Pull off and save rubber eyeguard from eyepiece.
2) While holding lower engraved bottom ring of DIOPTRX with one hand, unscrew upper top ring (containing lens and rubber eyeguard) just enough so the assembly slips
over the eyepiece top.